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Reference No. : WTF18F06115236L \
Applicant : Normann Copenhagen ApS
Address
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Fixed lamps
Model No. :  See attachment model list
Technical data . See attachment model list
Test Standards:

EN 60598-1:2015
EN 60598-2-1:1989
EN 62493:2015

The above product has been tested by us with the listed standards and found in compliance with
the European Directive LVD 2014/35/EU. It is possible to use CE marking to demonstrate the
compliance with this LVD Directive.

Luminaires

Part 1: General requirements and tests

Part 2-1: Particular requirements for fixed general purpose luminaries

Assessment Of Lighting Equipment Related To Human Exposure To Electromagnetic
Fields

The referred test report(s) show that the product complies with standard(s) recognized as giving
presumption of compliance with the essential requirements in the above mentioned EU Directive.
Other relevant Directives have to be observed.

After preparation of the necessary technical documentation as well as the EU Declaration of
Conformity, the CE marking as shown below can be affixed on the equipment under the sole
responsibility of the manufacturer.

g

The statement is based on a single evaluation of the sample of above mentioned product. It does
not imply an assessment of the whole production.

Waltek Services (Foshan) Co., Ltd.

Hotline: 400-840-2288 E-mail: info@waltek.com.cn
Http://lwww.waltek.com.cn
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Attachment

Model list

\

WALTEK

TESTING CERTIFICATION INSPECTION

Reference No.: WTF18F06115236L

ltem

Model

Input
voltage

(Vac)

Input
frequency
(Hz)

Rated input
Power(\W)

Protection
against
electric shock

IP
Classification

5005016

220-240

50/60Hz

E14 1 x Max.60W
incandescent bulb or
E14 1 x Max.13W CFL or
E14 1 x Max.11W LED bulb

Class Il

P20

5005017

220-240

50/60Hz

E14 1 x Max.60W
incandescent bulb or
E14 1 x Max.13W CFL or
E14 1 x Max.11W LED bulb

Class I

P20

5005022

220-240

50/60Hz

E27 1 x Max.60W
incandescent bulb or
E27 1 x Max.13W CFL or
E27 1 x Max.18W LED bulb

Class Il

P20

5005025

220-240

50/60Hz

E27 1 x Max.60W
incandescent bulb or
E27 1 x Max.13W CFL or
E27 1 x Max.18W LED bulb

Class Il

IP20

Waltek Services (Foshan) Co., Ltd.

E-mail: info@waltek.com.cn
Http:/mww.waltek.com.cn




